
Incidence, malesMorbidity

Number of cases in 2019

Crude rate

Males Females Both

Standardized rate (ASE)

Cumulative risk (to age 74)

Percentage among most common cancers

Predicted number of cases in 2024

Predicted standardized rate (ASE) in 2024

1920
10.3
12.2

1 of 13745

2.2%

1930

11.1

3852
10.9
10.5

-

2.2%

3945

9.8

1932
9.7
9.2

1 of 18897

2.3%

2015

8.8

Mortality

Number of cases in 2019

Crude rate

Males Females Both

Standardized rate (ASE)

Cumulative risk (to age 74)

Percentage of all invasive cancers

Predicted number of cases in 2024

Predicted standardized rate (ASE) in 2024

2435
13.1
16.1

1 of 11415

4.5%

2849

17.1

5068
13.2
14.2

-

5.1%

5761

14.6

2633
13.3
12.5

1 of 16341

5.7%

2912

12.6

P A N C R E A S  C A N C E R  -  2 0 1 9  
F a c t s h e e t

Incidence, females 

Deaths, females

Deaths, males

Males Females

Males Females

©2022 Polish National Cancer Registry

Deaths
Incidence

Deaths
Incidence



P A N C R E A S  C A N C E R -  2 0 1 9  
F a c t s h e e t

©2022 Polish National Cancer Registry

Mortality by sex
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smoking is one of the best known and documented epidemiological and experimental
risk factors for pancreatic cancer,

a diet high in animal fat and red processed meat, low in vegetables and folic acid,

obesity, especially associated with excessive accumulation of fat on the abdomen (central
obesity),

chronic pancreatitis.

Pancreas cancer risk factors:



More:

St
an

da
rd

iz
ed

 ra
te

 (A
SE

)

Morbidity          Mortality

Cr
ud

e 
ra

te

Incidence by sex
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